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Funeral Home

85 Federal St.
Salem, MA 01970
978-744-0497

Outer Burial Container Price List

Effective January 1, 2025

State or local law does not require that you buy a container to surround the casket in the grave.
However, many cemeteries require that you have such container so that the grave will not sink in.

Either a grave liner or burial vault will satisfy these requirements.

Ultimate Protection

Wilbert Bronze

Premium Protection (Precious Liner )
Bronze Triune

Copper Triune

Standard Protection (Stainless Steel)

Stainless Steel Triune Series (Rose, Veteran, Etc.

Basic Plus Protection

Venetian

Basic Protection (Strentex Lined)
Continental

Oxford & Salute

Unlined Outer Burial Containers
Insuclad

Grave Box (Cement Liner)

Vault Services

Sundays and Holidays
Weekday Late (After 3:00 PM)
Hourly Overtime Charge from 12:00PM

$20,500.00

$7,800.00
$6,325.00

$5,300.00

$3,845.00

$3,295.00
$3,125.00

$2,270.00
$1,990.00

$450.00
$150.00/Hour
$150.00/Hour



