

85 Federal St. Salem, MA 01970 978-744-0497

Outer Burial Container Price List

Effective January 1, 2025

State or local law does not require that you buy a container to surround the casket in the grave. However, many cemeteries require that you have such container so that the grave will not sink in. Either a grave liner or burial vault will satisfy these requirements.

Ultimate Protection

Wilbert Bronze	\$20,500.00
Premium Protection (Precious Liner)	
Bronze Triune	\$7,800.00
Copper Triune	\$6,325.00
Standard Protection (Stainless Steel)	
Stainless Steel Triune Series (Rose, Veteran, Etc.	\$5,300.00
Basic Plus Protection	
Venetian	\$3,845.00
Basic Protection (Strentex Lined)	
Continental	\$3,295.00
Oxford & Salute	\$3,125.00
<u>Unlined Outer Burial Containers</u>	
Insuclad	\$2,270.00
Grave Box (Cement Liner)	\$1,990.00

Vault Services

Sundays and Holidays	\$450.00
Weekday Late (After 3:00 PM)	\$150.00/Hour
Hourly Overtime Charge from 12:00PM	\$150.00/Hour